Farnell Page 98 Date: 04-09-06 time:17:51
5
C
o
n
n
e
c

ip
o
le
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
98 Connectors - Multipole
Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.
Due to the volatile nature of certain products,
prices are subject to change without notice.
98 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com
Push/Pull Connectors - continued
1B Series - continued
OB R/A PCB Mount Panel Sockets - type EPG only - continued
Mftrs. Cable Order Price Each
List No. Diameter (mm) Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ +
Black Boots, For 0B/0K Series
GMA.0B.025.DN 2.5-2.9 381-7386● 126.00 119.00 117.00 100.00 – –
GMA.0B.035.DN 3.5-3.9 381-7398● 126.00 119.00 117.00 100.00 – –
GMA.0B.045.DN 4.5-5.2 381-7404● 126.00 119.00 117.00 100.00 – –
Blue Boots, For 0B/0K Series
GMA.0B.025.DA 2.5-2.9 838-7850● 126.00 119.00 117.00 100.00 – –
GMA.0B.035.DA 3.5-3.9 838-7877● 126.00 119.00 117.00 100.00 – –
GMA.0B.045.DA 4.5-5.2 838-7893● 126.00 119.00 117.00 100.00 – –
Red Boots, For 0B/0K Series
GMA.0B.025.DR 2.5-2.9 838-7869● 126.00 119.00 117.00 100.00 – –
GMA.0B.035.DR 3.5-3.9 838-7885● 126.00 119.00 117.00 100.00 – –
GMA.0B.045.DR 4.5-5.2 838-7907● 126.00 119.00 117.00 100.00 – –
Black Boots, For 1B/1K Series
GMA.1B.025.DN 2.5-2.9 381-7994● 141.00 134.00 132.00 113.00 – –
GMA.1B.035.DN 3.5-3.9 381-7416● 138.00 134.00 132.00 113.00 – –
GMA.1B.045.DN 4.5-5.0 381-7428● 138.00 134.00 132.00 113.00 – –
GMA.1B.054.DN 5.4-6.0 381-7430● 138.00 134.00 132.00 113.00 – –
Blue Boots, For 1B/1K Series
GMA.1B.025.DA 2.5-2.9 381-7982● 141.00 134.00 132.00 113.00 – –
GMA.1B.035.DA 3.5-3.9 838-7915● 141.00 134.00 131.00 113.00 – –
GMA.1B.045.DA 4.5-5.0 838-7931● 141.00 134.00 131.00 113.00 – –
GMA.1B.054.DA 5.4-6.0 838-7958● 141.00 134.00 131.00 113.00 – –
Red Boots, For 1B/1K Series
GMA.1B.025.DR 2.5-2.9 381-8007● 141.00 134.00 132.00 113.00 – –
GMA.1B.035.DR 3.5-3.9 838-7923● 141.00 134.00 131.00 113.00 – –
GMA.1B.045.DR 4.5-5.0 838-7940● 141.00 134.00 131.00 113.00 – –
GMA.1B.054.DR 5.4-6.0 838-7966● 141.00 134.00 131.00 113.00 – –
3 Way 4 Way 5 Way 6 Way 7 Way
Current Rating 17A 15A 14A 12A 11A
Test Voltage, Contact-Contact (rms) 2.40 KV 1.85 KV 1.75 KV 1.35 KV 1.75 KV
Test Voltage, Contact-Shell (rms) 1.85 KV 1.85 KV 1.60 KV 1.45 KV 1.60 KV